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First Name Last Name Cell Phone E-mail Address Select Division Level of Play Position(s) played? Comments Submited

Ryan Frankovich ryan.frankovich@landstarmail.com Men's Recreation 11/8/22

Daniel Farber 812-240-6982 djifarber@gmail.com Men's Recreation G/F 11/8/22

Nick Cancino 623-980-4528 niccancino@gmail.com Men's Recreation 11/8/22

Claudia Chacon 208-800-8464 mimiic7@gmail.com Women's Elite Point guard

More than 20 years 

experience. 11/8/22

Steven Saltzman 208-851-2766 Saltstev@isu.edu Men's Social Not center Reliable. 11/8/22

Spencer Boragine 503-576-0170 spencerjboragine@gmail.com Men's Recreation All 6'3", 190lbs 11/8/22

Scott Plumley 208-697-9669 scottplumleyjr@gmail.com Men's Recreation Guard Just wanna have fun. 11/8/22

Owyn Howard 740-243-2099 ohwrd97@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG, SF 11/8/22

Chris Henager 928-322-0573 chrisbhenager@yahoo.com Men's Recreation SF, PF 6'4 11/8/22

Gregory Athons 208-569-8744 gregmax17@gmail.com Men's Recreation 11/8/22

Carrie Christopher 303-827-5821 CarrieChristopher93@gmail.com Women's Recreation Center/Forward

Played basketball in 

college 11/8/22

Justin Dance 208-339-2392 Dancejust@isu.edu Men's Recreation SG,SF,PF

6'5 wing. Played 

varsity 5A. 11/8/22

Brooks Engstrom 208-761-7674 bengstrom1@gmail.com Men's Recreation Small Forward Any 11/8/22

Ben Servatius 509-552-3753 benservatius@gmail.com Men's Recreation All

6'3". Played Varsity 4 

years 11/8/22

Mark Gurrieri markgurrieri@gmail.com Men's Social PG, SG

Just looking for casual 

league 11/8/22

Aaron Queen 520-203-3325 bompus@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG, SF 11/8/22

Kristin Clark 909-855-6045 horner_kristin@yahoo.com Women's Recreation Guard 11/8/22

Tyanna Rodriguez 208-271-1726 Tyanna.lynn1016@gmail.com Women's Recreation G 11/8/22

Drew Hutchings 510-566-4137 Drewhutchings74@gmail.com Men's Recreation Forward, Point Guard, Center 11/8/22

Jorge Lopez 909-322-7960 jlope072@ucr.edu Men's Social 11/8/22

Justin Solomon 916-544-3940 Justin.solomon819@gmail.com Men's Elite Pg & sg 11/9/22

Carlos Pedraza 208-794-3433 carlosapedraza83@gmail.com Men's Social 11/9/22

Olivia Blom 208-602-5074 oliviawblom@gmail.com Women's Recreation PG, SG Good at facilitating 11/12/22

Chad Wilkinson chad11wilkinson@yahoo.com Men's Recreation G, SG Played juco ball 11/13/22

Ahmed Habeb 208-863-2296 ahmed_almu12@icloud.com Men's Elite Forward, Center 11/14/22

Joseph Feraci 985-707-9802 joeferaci30@icloud.com Men's Elite Guard

4 yrs college/2yrs 

Germany 11/15/22

Teddy Klein 530-906-3072 teddyklein2004@icloud.com Men's Recreation

Shooting guard and small 

forward 11/15/22

Ben Broeker Benbroeker12@gmail.com Men's Recreation I have played all poistions

Would love to join a 

team. 11/15/22

Devin Embley 805-302-9994 djembley@protonmail.com Men's Recreation SG/SF

Shooter with good 

defense. 11/15/22
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Jerry Ulrich 208-440-3764 jerryulrich@altec-inc.com Men's Elite Small/Power Forward - Center

Looking 4 

competition/Friends 11/15/22

Cory Campbell 208-813-2899 corydavid.campbell@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG, PF Played HS Varsity 11/17/22

Briana Pitts bananarose2013@yahoo.com Women's Social Center/Forward

5'11 - played in 

highschool 11/17/22

Erin Walsh 973-600-7975 erinwalsh606@gmail.com Women's Elite small forward, stretc 4

played in college & 

missing it 11/20/22

Chris Olivo 408-455-6889 chris_olivo12@yahoo.com Men's Elite Shooting Guard 11/21/22

Jordan Perez 986-229-5075 Jordan.perez70@outlook.com Men's Recreation Shooting guard, power forward

Fast have great 

shooting techn 11/25/22

Min Park 213-605-5330 Theminhopark@gmail.com Men's Recreation Guard/ forward

6'2" 190. Played 

College 11/28/22
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